08:30
09:00

09:10
09:30
09:50
10:10
10:40

11:00

11:30
12:00
12:30
12:50
13:00
13:30

14:00
14:20

GASTROENTEROLOGY &
HEPATOLOGY ASSOCIATION
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

GASTROENTEROLOGY FOUNDATION
OF SUB-SAHARAN AFRICA
—— ESTABLISHED 2006 —

Endoscopy Interest Meeting
Saturday 21 June 2025
Radisson Blu Gautrain, Sandton

Registration and refreshments
Welcome

Portal Hypertensive Bleeding
Quality care in oesophageal variceal bleeding

Portal gastropathy and GAVE
Gastric Varices - New classifications and Novel Management
TIPS for Bleeding varices

Non-invasive assessment for the initiation of Hepatitis B Treatment
BRUNCH

EUS/ERCP
EUS basic anatomy

Role of endoscopy in PSC

EUS guided gallbladder drainages

Comfort break / Tea

EUS guided biliary drainages

EUS guided Liver biopsy and Portal Pressure measurement -
Ready for prime time?

Endo Bariatrics

Close
CPD Accredited



