



Endoscopy Interest Meeting Saturday 21 June 2025 Radisson Blu Gautrain, Sandton

08:30	Registration and refreshments
09:00	Welcome
	Portal Hypertensive Bleeding
09:10	Quality care in oesophageal variceal bleeding
09:30	Portal gastropathy and GAVE
09:50	Gastric Varices - New classifications and Novel Management
10:10	TIPS for Bleeding varices
10:40	Non-invasive assessment for the initiation of Hepatitis B Treatment
11:00	BRUNCH
	EUS/ERCP
11:30	EUS basic anatomy
12:00	Role of endoscopy in PSC
12:30	EUS guided gallbladder drainages
12:50	Comfort break / Tea
13:00	EUS guided biliary drainages
13:30	EUS guided Liver biopsy and Portal Pressure measurement -
	Ready for prime time?
14:00	Endo Bariatrics
14:20	Close

CPD Accredited